
LEHI ELEMENTARY AND JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLS’ PM 2.5 LEVELS 

ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY 
leh i -ut .gov/serv ices/environmental -s usta inabi l i ty /  

PM 2.5  LO WERS THE 

NUMBER OF GREEN  

AIR QUALITY DAYS  

PM 2.5   
IMPAIRS  
YOUR ABILITY  

TO BREATH BY 

GOING INTO  

YOUR LUNGS  

PM 2.5  
(PARTICULATE MATTER)  

COMES FROM:  

VEHICLE EXHAUST  

TOBACCO SMOKE  

V E H I C L E  I D L I N G  

WEEKDAY 

WEEKEND 

GREEN YELLOW 

WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS 

PM 2.5  
INCREASES  

THE RISK OF 

HEART & 
LUNG DISEASE  

SEGO LILY  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

10 

4 
5 

3 

TRAV ERSE 
M OUNTAIN  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

10 

3 

12 

5 

EAGLECREST  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

9 

5 

3 
4 

FOX 
HOLLO W  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

10 

5 
4 

3 

M EADO W  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

5 

2 2 2 

DRY CREEK  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

5 

3 

7 

4 

NORTH POI NT  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

3 
2 

5 

3 

SNO W 
SPRINGS  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

8 

2 

10 

4 

RIV ER ROCK  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

5 
4 4 

7 

LIBERTY  
HILLS 

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

3 

1 

5 

2 

BELM ONT  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

6 

2 

8 

4 

LEHI  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

6 

2 

12 

4 

CHALLENGER  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

4 

2 
3 

4 

RENAISSANCE  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

5 

2 

8 

2 

I GNITE 

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

5 

3 

11 

2 

ASCENT  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

5 

2 

6 

4 

WILLO W JR  

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

12 

2 

15 

4 

L EHI  JR 

MORNIN G  AFTERNOON  

4 4 

8 

6 

PM 2.5   
IS  SMALLER  
THAN THE WIDTH 

OF A HAIR  

HO W’S YOUR SCHOOL DO ING?  
THE U.S.  ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY  HAS DETERMINED THAT 

PM 2.5  LEVELS OF 0 -12 HAVE LITTLE HEALTH EFFECTS.  
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PM 2.5  
HOW IDLING YOUR VEHICLE WILL 
IMPACT LEHI CITY’S HEALTH 


